Printing time:10:06
THURSDAY, 04.07.2024.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Full | in Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal N0 | GLLEIE:%%VE:# Géﬁ:ﬁj}éﬁ:{f R E:-E%1 I%EE'EZ
Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | over15 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25 | over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:0012336/CFR  |PIAST KARVINA 1.70/3.80|4.00[2.50|5.80|4.30|10.5]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.40 | 1.92]|1.67 | 4.20]2.20 | 9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.65 | 2.90
12:00112337|CFR  |MARIBOR RAPID B. 2.55|3.702.30|4.00|3.507.75|6.75|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|3.80 | 3.15|1.87 |6.25|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.15 | 1.97
13:00112322|KR1W |INCHEON W HWACHE.W 1.95/3.70|3.15[3.05|5.10|5.70 | 9.001.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75]3.10 | 2.40 | 1.85 | 5.50 | 2.15 | 8.00 [ 1.75 | 2.25[1.97 | 2.75
14:00111857|VIEC |THANH HOA NAM DINH 5.60|4.101.52|7.75|2.15|18.0|3.20|3.20| 1.30 | 1.82|1.85|6.25|5.90[2.05 | 9.50| 1.45|3.10 | 1.42 | 1.56|2.70 | 1.30
14:00111858|VIEC |VIETTEL T&T HANOI 2.80|3.25]2.4014.70|3.90|8.50 | 7.50|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85[4.60 |3.70[2.05 | 7.25]2.00 | 6.75 | 1.77 | 2.25|2.65 | 2.35
14:00 12338‘CFR MIDTJYLL. AARHUS 1.60/4.10|4.40)2.30|6.25|3.60 | 11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]2.05 | 1.77 ] 1.55 | 3.50 | 2.15|9.50 [ 1.52 | 1.87 [ 1.47 | 2.80
15:00 12266‘ ETH 1 |ST.GEORGE F.KENEMA 2.40/3.05|2.95 1.5512.30 | 4.40
16:30112339/CFR  |UNIV.CLUJ DIOSGYOR 2.45|3.70/2.403.80|3.70|7.25|7.00f2.25/1.50|2.20|2.10]3.15|2.65[1.75 | 5.50 | 1.75 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.90 | 1.87
18:00111863|FIN3C |SJK Il JS HERCU. 1.18/6.75|10.5[1.40| 14.0 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.70 ] 1.80
18:00112327|ETH 1 |SID.BUNNA B.D.KEN. 3.00|3.00 | 2.40 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00
18:30112344/CFR  |BOHEM.05 PAKS 2.45]3.70|2.45|3.70|3.707.25|7.25|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.15 | 2.65|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
18:30(4241|UZBC |[METALOURG |SURKH.T. 3.40|3.30|2.05|5.90|3.35|10.5|6.00|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.15[6.00 | 5.10[2.45|9.50| 1.92 | 6.25 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 3.45 | 2.25
18:30]4242 |UZBC |OLYMPIC ANDIJAN 2.80|3.05]2.505.00]4.209.00|8.00|1.55|2.304.40|3.35[5.70 |4.30[2.35|9.00)2.20 | 7.25|1.97 | 2.75|3.15 | 2.75
19:00112340/CFR  |STRASBOU. MUN.1860 1.58|4.20|4.60)2.25|6.50|3.50|13.0]2.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10]2.00 | 1.75]1.55 | 3.50|2.20 | 10.5 [ 1.55 | 1.87 | 1.45| 2.90
19:00112341|CFR  |NOVI PAZ. APOEL N. 3.70|3.80|1.75]5.40 | 2.65|10.0 | 4.60 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|5.20 | 4.40|2.15|9.00| 1.67 | 4.401.70 | 2.00 | 2.75 | 1.67
19:00112727|FIN3C |OTP TP-47 4.00|4.30 | 1.63|5.60 | 2.30 2.701.35]1.92 1.35|1.57
19:00| 3921 [EGY 1 |GEISH ITTIHAD 2.80|2.90|2.65|4.80|4.509.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|5.50 4.20]2.35|8.50]2.25|8.002.10 | 2.90|3.25 | 3.056
19:00/3922 |[EGY 1 |DAKLYEH AHLY C. 16.0/6.75|1.15(27.0|1.53|65.0| 1.97]2.11|1.65|2.65| 2.40]20.0 | 20.03.99 | 23.0|1.35|2.95[2.90 | 3.20 [9.50 | 1.27
19:00/ 5803 |[EST 1 [TAMMEKA NOMME UTD 1.63/3.90|4.40(2.40|6.25[4.00|12.0]1.91/1.70|2.70 | 2.50]2.30 | 1.85]1.65 | 4.20|2.30 | 10.5[1.72| 2.05[1.62 | 3.25
19:00| 5804 |EST 1 |PAIDE TRANS N. 1.58 14.004.70(2.25|7.00|3.60| 12.0)|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50|2.40|2.20 | 1.75]1.57 | 3.80[2.25 | 10.5[1.67 | 2.00 | 1.52 | 3.20
19:00| 5805 |[EST 1 |LEVAD.T. FLORA 1.60]3.90 4.60[2.35|6.75|3.70 | 12.0] 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.25|1.80) 1.623.99[2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.57 | 3.30
19:00(5841 |LTU 1 |PANEVEZIS HEGELM.L. 3.05|3.25|2.25]5.20 | 3.609.00 | 7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.30 | 4.30| 2.15 | 9.00| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.90 | 2.30
19:30112342|CFR  |ANSBACH NURNBERG 9.50|6.50]1.20]12.0|1.45|45.0|2.00|2.90|1.30|1.70|1.80[11.0 | 10.5/2.75|15.0| 1.25|2.20|1.70 | 1.85]3.80 | 1.15
19:30112345CFR  |CSKA OFK BELG. 1.12]8.50|13.0]1.32|19.0|1.77 | 65.012.70 | 1.35 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 1.40 | 1.15]1.22 | 2.15] 3.35 | 22.0 | 1.97 | 2.15] 1.13 | 5.30
20:00[12343/CFR  |ST. ANNA FEHRING 1.35/5.00|6.50(1.72|8.50 4.10]1.15|1.42 1.32]1.37
20:00/1241 |BLR 1 |DIN.MINSK DIN.BREST 1.55/3.80|5.80)2.35/9.00|3.90|18.0]1.80|1.90|3.30 | 2.80)2.55|1.87|1.67 |4.10|2.75|12.0[1.95|2.40 [1.67 | 4.60
20:00| 4521 |ROMS |FCSB HUNEDOARA 1.45/4.30|7.75[2.15|14.0|3.20|35.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|2.35 | 1.72]| 1.65 | 4.00| 3.25| 19.0 | 2.10 | 2.45[ 1.60 | 5.90
20:30/4573 |[FAR 1 |VIKING.G. HB TORSH. 1.83/3.70|3.50[2.80|5.30|4.90|9.50]1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50]2.70 | 2.15]1.72 | 4.90 | 2.15|9.00 | 1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.75 | 2.75
20:30| 4575 |FAR 1 |KIKLAKS. B-36 TOR. 1.55/4.00|5.00(2.20|7.00|3.50|14.0]11.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.201.72]11.60|3.70|2.35| 11.0[1.72|2.05[1.55 | 3.50
21:00111225/ISL 2 |[FJOLNIR KEFLAVIK 2.00|3.80|2.95]3.00|4.505.60|8.50|2.50|1.401.97|2.00(2.45|2.15[1.62 |4.70|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.60 | 1.97
21:00111226/ISL 2 |THOR GROTTA 1.47 14.40|5.30)2.00|7.50|3.00|16.012.50|1.40|1.97 |2.00]1.75]1.5711.45|3.20|2.20 | 10.5[1.50 | 1.70 [ 1.35| 2.90
21:00111864BRA 4 |JACUIPEN. ASA 2.35/3.05/3.05]3.90|5.30|7.50 | 9.50[1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35]|4.40 | 3.20[2.15 | 7.00| 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.60 | 3.20
21:00[12346/CFR  |SUDERELBE NORDERST. 10.5]7.25/1.17|14.0/1.35|65.0|1.90|4.101.15]1.37 |/ 1.55|11.0 | 11.0)2.35| 14.0{1.20 | 1.67 [1.70 | 1.77 | 3.10 | 1.08
21:00/1372 |PAR C |D.PINOZA ENCARNAC. 25.0|13.0]1.02 4.90/1.10|1.27
21:00| 1550 |BRU20|FORT.M20 A.MIN M20 2.15|3.702.80]3.45]4.60|6.25|8.50|1.75|1.85|3.10| 2.75| 3.40 | 2.70| 1.87 | 6.00 | 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.70 | 2.15] 2.00 | 2.55

21:00| 1551 |BRU20|PALM.M20 SANTO.M20 1.50|4.40|5.00)2.10|7.00|3.20|15.0]2.50 | 1.40| 1.97 | 2.00| 1.80 | 1.60 | 1.47 | 3.25|2.20 | 10.5 [ 1.50 | 1.67 [ 1.35 | 2.80

21:00| 1552 |BRU20 |GOIAS M20 CUIAB.M20 2.05|3.702.95]3.25|4.805.909.00/1.80|1.80|3.00| 2.60|3.15|2.55[1.85|5.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.67 | 2.10 | 1.97 | 2.556

21:45/2578|IRL 1 |DROGHEDA SHELBOUR. 4.80)3.45|1.72|7.25|2.70|15.0|4.80)1.80/1.90|3.30 | 2.80]6.75|7.00|2.55 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.101.92|2.403.90 | 1.75

21:45/2579|IRL 1 |GALWAY BOHEM.D. 2.10]3.20|3.403.45|5.70|6.50 | 10.0|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20[3.90 | 2.80 [ 1.95 |6.25]2.35 | 9.50 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.30 | 3.40
21:45/2580 |IRL 1 |SLIGO DERR.CITY 5.10|3.50|1.678.00|2.6015.0|4.70|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|7.25 |7.50|2.65 | 12.0| 1.77 | 5.10 | 1.95 | 2.50 | 4.50 | 1.80
21:45/2581|IRL 1 |WATERFORD |ST.PATR. 2.70|3.05|2.604.50|4.308.50 | 8.50|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 4.70 | 3.50 | 2.05 | 7.25|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.78 | 2.35| 2.65 | 2.55
21:45/2597 |IRL 2 |FIN.HARPS KERRY 1.65|3.50|5.30[2.55|8.00|4.60 | 17.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.70 | 2.05]1.77 |4.90| 2.75 | 12.0[1.95 | 2.50 [ 1.77 | 4.60
21:45/2598 |IRL 2 |WEXFORD CORK CITY 4.40/3.45|1.78|6.75|2.80]12.0|5.00)1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25|6.25|2.55 | 11.0|1.77 [ 5.10 | 1.85| 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.77
21:45/2599 |IRL 2 |ucD ATHLONE 2.05|3.35|3.403.30|5.40|5.909.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75[3.20 | 2.55[ 1.87 | 5.90 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.73 | 2.20 | 2.00 | 2.95
21:45/2600 |IRL 2 |BRAY LONGFORD 1.7313.50 1 4.60)2.70|7.25|4.70 | 13.0] 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.65 | 2.05] 1.72 | 4.70[2.50 | 11.0 [ 1.82 | 2.30 | 1.72 | 3.60
21:45/2601|IRL 2 |TREAT.UTD COBH RAM. 2.35/3.30|2.85|3.80|4.70|7.258.50[1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60 ) 3.60 | 2.95[1.90 | 6.25|2.00 | 6.751.63 | 2.00]2.10 | 2.50
22:00/2582|IRL 1 |SHAMROCK DUNDALK 1.4014.20|7.75[2.00|14.0|2.90|33.0)1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.00 | 1.60) 1.55 | 3.50 [ 3.05 | 18.0[1.95|2.30 | 1.50 | 5.50
22:15111227|I1SL 2 |NJARDVIK GRINDAVIK 1.95)/3.80|3.05[2.85|4.70|5.30|8.00]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]2.35|2.15]1.60 | 4.30| 1.75 | 6.50 | 1.35| 1.50 [ 1.52 | 1.97
22:15111228/I1SL 2 |IRREYKJ. AFTURELD. 2.65|3.80|2.20]4.00|3.30|7.75|5.90|2.90|1.30 | 1.80|1.85[3.10 | 2.80| 1.65 | 5.60| 1.57 | 4.70 | 1.32 | 1.45|1.75 | 1.57
23:00|1494 |[ECU 2 |MANTA N.DE OCT. 2.20|3.003.403.60|5.70|7.25|10.0|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.30 | 3.202.15 | 7.00 | 2.55 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.70 | 4.10
23:00| 1553 |BRU20|BOTAF.M20 COR.M20 2.40|3.60]2.50]3.704.00|7.25|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.60 | 3.00| 1.87 | 6.25] 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.60 | 1.92]2.10 | 2.20
00:55|1528 |BRA 1 |BAHIA HUVENTUD 1.55/3.90|6.75[2.40|12.0|4.00 | 27.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]2.65 | 2.00]1.70 | 4.403.20 | 13.0|2.00 | 2.50 [1.75 | 5.80
00:55|1529 |BRA 1 |GREMIO PALMEIRAS 3.30|3.30]2.25|5.50|3.70|10.5|7.50 | 1.69| 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.05|5.80 | 4.70|2.35|9.50| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.85 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.35
01:30|1373 |PAR C |SPOR.ITE. S.LORENZO 11.0/6.25|1.20[19.0|1.52|65.0|2.05]2.70 | 1.40| 1.97 | 1.97 | 14.0 | 13.0]|3.35|19.0| 1.30 | 2.45[1.90 | 2.10 | 5.00 | 1.20
02:0011859 ME1W |NECAXA W PACHUCA W 6.75]4.801.35|10.5|1.8028.0|2.50|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95[8.00 |7.50[2.40 |12.0|1.40 | 2.65|1.52|1.803.25|1.25
02:00|1520 |BRA 1 |FLUMINEN. INTERNAC. 2.55|3.05|3.00/4.30|5.109.00| 10.0|1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45|5.00 | 3.60)2.30 | 7.75]2.35|10.0 | 2.00 | 2.85|2.85 | 3.256
02:00/1530 |BRA 1 |CORINTH. VITORIA 1.85/3.45|4.50(2.95|7.50|5.80|15.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.25]3.40 | 2.45]1.90 | 6.25|2.80 | 13.0[2.05|2.70[2.15|4.40
02:00| 1549 |BRA 3 |SAO JOSE ATH.CLUB 2.95|3.15/2.35|5.00|3.80]9.00 | 7.501.62|2.15/4.00 | 3.15]5.60 | 4.20[2.20 | 9.00|2.10 | 6.75|1.92|2.55]2.95 | 2.45
03:30112724 MLS  |DALLAS PORTLAND 2.30/3.45|3.05|3.60|5.00]7.009.50(2.11/1.65|2.70|2.50]3.35|2.75[1.85|6.00|1.95|7.25|1.55|1.85]1.97 | 2.45
04:0011860USL  |COLOR.S. TULSA 1.58 1 4.00 | 4.70[2.30|7.00|3.60|12.0)1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|2.25|1.77|1.60 | 3.90[2.30 | 10.5[1.70 | 2.00 | 1.55 | 3.35
04:00| 704 |COAM |ARGENTINA ECUADOR 1.483.90|8.50[2.30|17.0]3.90|35.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.45|3.05]1.98]|1.75|4.80|3.60 | 20.0 | 2.40 | 2.95| 1.85 | 8.50
04:30112725MLS  |COLORADO KANSAS C. 1.57 1 4.10|5.80[2.30|9.00|3.50|20.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10]|2.00 | 1.75]1.53 | 3.60|2.45| 11.0|1.52 | 1.80 | 1.45 | 3.35
05:30[12726/MLS  |LOS ANG. L.ANGELES 3.05|3.60|2.2514.80|3.45]9.00|6.50|2.70| 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.05|3.60 | 3.45[1.80 | 6.75| 1.68 | 4.10 | 1.40 | 1.60 | 2.05 | 1.70

06:05[11861ME1W |JUAREZ W GUADAL.W 3.00|3.702.004.80|3.10]9.00 | 5.70}1.91 | 1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 {4.50 | 3.70 | 1.92 | 7.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.97 | 2.45 | 1.87




